Finale

Endergebnis

Veranstalter: ESV Strallegg
Durchfuhrer:
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Ort: Eissanlage Strallegg
Datum: 04.01.2020
Rang

Mannschaft
Tennisclub I

Die Bauern
Feuerwehr II
Sporttreff Karin
OKB

OvP

Road Crew
Tennisclub II
Saunarunde
FPO

Musik

M&E Werkzeugservice
Seniorenbund
Feuerwehr I
Blaue Flaschen
Fussballer
Theatergruppe
Grasshoppers |
Pro Sound
Logahausa
Feitlclub
ESV-HSG
Grasshoppers 11
Intim Racing
SPO

Johann Haubenwaller Johann Haubenwaller

(Schiedsrichter) (Wettbewerbsleiter)

Spielergebnis
15
15
13
6
15
11
16
15
20
10
17
15
31
3
17
6
13
11
17
15
18
3
14
11
0

Herbert Stoppacher

(Schriftfuhrer)

15
15

13
11
15
15
16
10
20
15
17

31

17
11
13
15
17

18
11
14



Gruppe BLAU

Durchfluhrer:

Endergebnis
Veranstalter: ESV Strallegg
Ort: Eisanlage Strallegg
Datum: 04.01.2020
Mannschaft

Rang

1
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Tennisclub I
Feuerwehr II
Tennisclub II
FPO
Feuerwehr I
Fussballer
Logahausa
Feitlclub
SPO
Johann Haubenwaller

(Schiedsrichter) (Wettbewerbsleiter)

Durchfuhrer:

Gruppe Griin
Endergebnis
Veranstalter: ESV Strallegg
Ort: Eisanlage Strallegg
Datum: 04.01.2020
Mannschaft

Rang

1
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Sporttreff Karin
OvP
Road Crew
M&E Werkzeugservice
Blaue Flachen
Grasshoppers 1
Pro Sound
Intim Racing
Johann Haubenwaller

(Schiedsrichter) (Wettbewerbsleiter)

Punkte Quote

14
13
12
10

N N N O O
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2,000 150 75
2,070 147 71
1,225 136 111
0,966 115 119
1,211 132 109
1,113 118 106
0,585 79 135
0,551 86 156
0,464 70 151

Herbert Stoppacher

(Schriftfuhrer)

Punkte Quote + =
10 2,904 151 52
10 1,349 116 86
10 1,261 111 88
8 0,989 88 89
6 0,978 88 90
6 0,972 104 107
4 0,664 79 119
2 0,274 40 146

Herbert Stoppacher

(Schriftfahrer)



Gruppe ROT

Endergebnis

Veranstalter: ESV Strallegg
Durchfuhrer:

1
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Ort: Eisanlage Strallegg
Datum: 04.01.2020

Rang

Mannschaft
Die Bauern

OKB
Saunarunde
Musik
Seniorenbund
Theatergruppe
ESV-HSG
Grasshoppers Il

Johann Haubenwaller

(Schiedsrichter) (Wettbewerbsleiter)

Punkte Quote

14
10
10

N N O O O

3,791
1,183
1,018
1,202
1,163
1,000
0,381
0,373

-+

163
110
116
119
114
102

56

50

Herbert Stoppacher

(Schriftfuhrer)

43
93
114
99
98
102
147
134
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